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152 Republican State Committee Man 1992

REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE MAN

Second
Suffolk

and
Norfolk
District

BOSTON
Milton . .

Randolph

TOTALS .

Worcester
District

Boylston
Clinton
Shrewsbury . .

.

West Boylston
WORCESTER
TOTALS

Worcester,

Franklin,

Hampden,
and

Hampshire
District

Ashburnham
Athol
Barre
Belchertown
Bernardston

Brirofield

Brookfield
East Brookfield .

Erving
Gill

Hardwick
Holland
Hubbardston
Leyden
Monson
New Brain tree . . .

New Salem
North Brookfield
Northfield
Oakham

S«1

296
315
196

807

42
94
95
100
846

1,177

•c

I
o

u
o

35
35
33

181
41

55
26
13
8

10

48
41
23
8

134

12
7

34
44
8

I

u
Its

480
1,153
666

2,299

135
224

1,176
180
468

2,183

39
31
90
33
22

24
64
46
10
6

29
16
43
6

46

29
6

142
33
79

ea

626
196
235

1,057

29
73
90
80

683

955

172
286
38
17
48

23
15
18
30
20

8
12
56
11
34

8
44
28
74
11

1,402
1,664
1,105

4,171

99
145
284
171

1,149

1,848

67
107
61
85
37

35
13
27
18
23

16
25
50
9

67

6
6

56
65
20

305
536

1,645
531

3,146

6,163

314
462
222
316
148

137
125
104
66
59

101
94
172
34

281

55
63

261
216
118



1992 Republican State Committee Man 153

Worcester,

Franklin,

Hampden,
and

Hampshire
District

(Continued)

Orange
Palmer
Paxton
Pelham
Petersham

Phillipston

Royaiston
Rutland
Shutesbury ....

Spencer

Sturbridge
Templeton
Wales
Ware
Warren
Warwick
Wendell
West Brookfield
Winchendon ....

TOTALS

First

Worcester
and

Middlesex
District

Grafton
Hopedale
Hopkinton ....

Leicester
Millbury

Northborough .

Sutton
Upton
Westborough . .

WORCESTER
TOTALS

1 1

00 g
ss

a

31
198
57
22
21

2
5

37
9

76

107
30
21

168
53

3
5

35
22

1,698

11

9

39
45
106

5

14

5
4

83
5

182

80
20
10
36
36

6
1

104
19

1,594

273
32
79
10
54

43
52
71
15
66

69
189
11

16
16

32
10
18

206

2,215 12

341



154 Republican State Committee Man 1992

REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE MAN

Second
Worcester

and
Middlesex
District

Ashby
Bolton
FITCHBURG . .

GARDNER
Holden

Lancaster
LEOMINSTER.
Lunenburg
Princeton
Sterling

Townsend
Westminster . . .

TOTALS

Worcester
and

Norfolk

District

Auburn
Bellingham .

Blackstone .

.

Charlton
Douglas

Dudley
Mendon
Milford
Millville

Northbridge

.

Oxford
Southbridge

.

Uxbridge . .

.

Webster

TOTALS . .

.

1
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156 Republican State Committee Woman 1992

REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

Berkshire,

Franklin,

Hampden
and

Hampshire
District

Adams
Alford
Becket
Blandford
Charlemont

Cheshire
Chester
Clarksburg
Colrain
Cummington
Dalton
Egremont
Florida
Great Barrington .

Hancock

Hawley
Heath
Hinsdale
Lanesborough
Lee

Lenox
Middlefield
Monroe
Monterey
Mt. Washington .

.

New Ashford
New Marlborough

.

NORTH ADAMS

.

Otis
Peru

PITTSFIELD
Plainfield

Richmond
Rowe
Sandisfield

Savoy
Sheffield

Stockbridge
Tolland
Tyringham
Washington
West Stockbridge

.

Williamstown
Windsor
Worthington

TOTALS

"2 1gS
X

|



1992 Republican State Committee Woman 157

First

Bristol

District

FALL RIVER.
Freetown
Somerset
Swansea
Westport

TOTALS

Second
Bristol

District

Acushnet ,

Dartmouth
Fairhaven
NEW BEDFORD
TOTALS

Bristol

and
Plymouth
District

Berkley
Bridgewater . .

.

Carver
Dighton
Halifax

Lakeville
Marion
Mattapoisett .

.

Middleborough
Raynham
Rehoboth
Rochester
Seekonk
TAUNTON . .

.

TOTALS

a c
T3W

n

654
253
421
332
366

2,026

^3

137
535
415
165
295

418
336
406
612
439

274
236
330
846

5,444

474



158 Republican State Committee Woman 1992

REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

Cape
and

Islands

District

Barnstable . . .

Brewster
Chatham ....

Chilmark ....

Dennis

Eastham ....

Edgartown . . .

Falmouth ....

Gay Head . . .

Gosnold

Harwich
Mashpee ....

Nantucket . . .

Oak Bluffs . . .

Orleans

Provincetown
Tisbury
Truro
Wellfleet ....

West Tisbury

Yarmouth . . .

TOTALS

First

Essex
District

£ 3

a

2,392
646
696
44

1,049

364
241

1,436
1

20

837
380
311
276
672

72
205
81
142
108

1,502

11,475

LYNN
Lvnnfield . .

.

Marblehead .

Nahant
Saugus

Swampscott

.

TOTALS . .

.

PU a

2J1

1,506
894

1,330
194
447

462

4,833

12
24

36

857
253
208
17

362

90
131
619

4
5

230
143
159
146
236

27
117
21
61
43

479

4,208

623
427
588
82

221

386

2,327

3,249
906
904
61

1,411

454
373

2,055
5

25

1,067
523
470
423
908

99
322
102
203
151

1,981

15,692

2,129
1,333
1,942
276
668

848

7,196
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Second



160 Republican State Committee Woman 1992

REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

Second



1992 Republican State Committee Woman 161

Second
Hampden
District

CHICOPEE
East Longmeadow
Hampden
Ludlow
SPRINGFIELD .

.

Wilbraham

TOTALS

Hampden
and

Hampshire
District

CHICOPEE..
Easthampton
Granville ....

HOLYOKE .

.

Montgomery .

Russell
Southampton

.

Southwick . . .

WESTFIELD
TOTALS

First

Middlesex
District

Dracut
Dunstable
Groton
LOWELL
Pepperell

Shirley
Tyngsborough

.

TOTALS

253
632
217
317
606

525

2,550

531
343
70

272
44

30
159
217

1,315

2,981

SE
SO
5><-

873
151
484

1,641
511

235
347

4,242

pa

148
273
91
106

1,047

386

2,051

ca

377
206
43

664
22

14
102
113
583

2,124

a

439
30

113
957
145

55
162

1,901

401
909
308
423

1,653

911

4,605

908
550
113
936
66

44
261
333

1,899

5,110

1,312
181
597

2,600
656

290
509

6,145



162 Republican State Committee Woman 1992

REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

Second
Middlesex
District

MEDFORD
SOMERVILLE
Winchester

TOTALS

Third
Middlesex
District

MALDEN .

MELROSE
Reading . . .

Stoneham.

.

Wakefield.

.

TOTALS .

.

Fourth
Middlesex
District

Arlington
Burlington
CAMBRIDGE
Lexington
WOBURN
TOTALS

*1

1,211
832
904

2,947

Pa"©
860
942
964
706

1,219

4,691

S
eg p
X §

I"3 O
S

1,711
685
56

1,106
848

4,406

51

51

947
466
919

2,332

2,158
1,349
1,823

5,330

818



1992 Republican State Committee Woman 163

Fifth

Middlesex
District

Bedford
Carlisle

Chelmsford .

Concord ....

Lincoln

WALTHAM
Wayland . .

.

Weston
TOTALS . .

.

Middlesex
and

Norfolk
District

Brookline .

NEWTON
TOTALS .

Middlesex,

Norfolk
and

Worcester
District

Ashland
Framingham .

Franklin
Holliston ....

Medway
Natick
Southborough

TOTALS

a-a

497
302

1,577
795
367

1,139
615
713

6,005

2 9Q B

1,030
1,730

2,760

il

Q

178
1,010
768
409
310

539
58

3,272

32

6

38

a

370
145
907
704
134

934
376
291

3,861

936
1,859

2,795

867
447

2,516
1,499
501

2,073
997

1,004

9,904

1,966
3,590

5,556

3 o
s

318
1,368
193
367
157

688
398

3,489



164 Republican State Committee Woman 1992

REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

Middlesex
and

Suffolk

District

Belmont
BOSTON
CAMBRIDGE
Watertown

TOTALS

Middlesex
and

Worcester
District

Acton
Ayer
Berlin
Boxborough
Harvard

Hudson
Littleton
MARLBOROUGH
Maynard
Stow
Sudbury
Westford

TOTALS

Norfolk

District

Avon . .

.

Braintree
Holbrook
QUINCY
TOTALS

Sf

1,111
296
406
840

2,653

a

•c
3

O

882
175
145
204
343

575
346
785
358
308

535
849

5,505

OS

175
957
398

1,855

3,385

12

11

5

31

- 663
- 454
2 282
9 314

11 1,713

CQ

418
76
44
93

212

273
149
423
206
153

665
412

3,124

89
669
220

1,022

2,000

3

12
4

19

1,774
750
690

1,163

4,377

1,312
251
189
297
555

849
495

1,219
564
463

1,200
1,266

8,660

a

73
489
149
705

1,416

340
2,127
771

3,582

6,820
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Norfolk

and
Bristol

District

Canton
Easton
Foxborough

.

Mansfield . . .

Norton

Norwood . .

.

Sharon
Stoughton .

.

TOTALS . .

.

Norfolk,

Bristol

and
Middlesex
District

ATTLEBORO
Dover
Millis

Needham
Norfolk

North Attleborough
Plainville

Sherborn
Wellesley
Wrentham
TOTALS

Norfolk

and
Plymouth
District

Cohasset .

.

Duxbury .

.

Hingham . .

Hull
Marshfield .

Scituate . .

.

Weymouth

.

TOTALS .

.

12

732
1,215
892
889
458

987
413
907

6,493

ifl

842
636
315

1,856
440

779
255
409

1,797
377

7,706

568
809

1,434
237
805

1,032
1,979

6,864

J3

i



166 Republican State Committee Woman 1992

REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

Plymouth
District

Abington . .

.

BROCKTON
Hanover ....

Norwell ....

Rockland . .

.

TOTALS

Plymouth
and

Barnstable

District

Bourne
East Bridgewater

.

Hanson
Kingston
Pembroke
Plymouth
Plympton
Sandwich
Wareham
West Bridgewater

Whitman
TOTALS

First

Suffolk

District

on

r
480

1,917
507
423
489

3,816

"J

358
362
372
257
425

531
81

525
500
428

617

4,456

BOSTON
TOTALS

.

m

241
723
356
455
226

2,001

314
82
67

211
189

931
59

424
276
83

116

2,752

721
2,640
863
878
715

5,817

n

383
205
61
144
225

969
41

208
179
115

62

2,592

21



1992 Republican State Committee Woman 167

Second
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

Suffolk,

Essex
and

Middlesex
District

BOSTON . .

CHELSEA
EVERETT
REVERE . .

Saugus

TOTALS .

.

Suffolk

and
Middlesex
District

BOSTON
CAMBRIDGE
Winthrop

TOTALS

First

Suffolk

and
Norfolk
District

BOSTON .

Dedham .

.

Medfield .

.

Walpole .

.

Westwood
TOTALS

.

3
. a

531

531

r
159
194
462
856
290

1,961

305
125
150

580

1,025
1,297
729

1,101
1,033

5,185

ft

XS
.2 oDm
ME

293
127
336
184
225

1,165

!
Q
« S

Is

364
80

228

672

3i

r
306
95
37
99
64

601

619

619

1,150

1,150

232
118
292
206
120

968

84
354
82

520

a

- 1,131
- 289
- 227
- 334
- 255

2,236

684
441

1,090
1,246
635

4,096

03

407
270
266

943

2,462
1,681
993

1,534
1,352

8,022

1,160
829
726

2,715


